Szczesliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

WYNIKI - OPEN M

MIEJSCE | NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOSC KRAJ (;Eix:z) SR'F;:'E]D/::;JSC CZAS
1 108 Krygier Krzysztof 1991 Warszawa Polska 03:25 17,54 00:23:56,85
2 206 Sliwiak Jakub 1993 Warszawa Polska 03:25 17,52 00:23:57,95
3 164 Primik Marek 1974 Warszawa Polska 03:28 17,35 00:24:12,80
4 257 Skory Woijciech 1976 Warszawa Polska 03:31 17,05 00:24:38,30
5 58 Hildebrand Marcin 1987 Warszawa Polska 03:38 16,48 00:25:29,10
6 252 Sprengel Piotr 1989 Milanéwek Polska 03:42 16,22 00:25:54,00
7 236 Zalewski Dominik 1991 Warszawa Polska 03:44 16,10 00:26:05,65
8 217 Walencik Marcin 1984 Radom Polska 03:44 16,07 00:26:08,25
9 118 tegocki Marcin 1989 Warszawa Polska 03:45 15,99 00:26:16,00
10 49 Gardener Jacek 1966 Warszawa Polska 03:48 15,78 00:26:37,25
11 131 Michalski Robert 1982 Warszawa Polska 03:52 15,54 00:27:01,65
12 161 Pluszka Adam 1976 Warszawa Polska 03:55 15,31 00:27:25,95
13 37 Degner Damian 1995 Ptock Polska 03:59 15,05 00:27:54,15
14 144 Nowocien Jacek 1959 Podkowa Les$na Polska 04:00 14,99 00:28:01,50
15 163 Polanski Piotr 1965 Warszawa Polska 04:01 14,95 00:28:05,25
16 39 Debowski Michat 1981 Radom Polska 04:01 14,93 00:28:08,05
17 225 Whtasinowicz Sebastian 1990 tomianki Polska 04:03 14,84 00:28:18,20
18 211 Tulik Przemystaw 1967 Warszawa Polska 04:07 14,60 00:28:46,30
19 193 Stowinski Michat 1995 Warszawa Polska 04:07 14,59 00:28:47,80
20 26 Ceglarz Woijciech 1989 Warszawa Polska 04:08 14,51 00:28:56,45
21 10 Bartczak Robert 1970 Warszawa Polska 04:08 14,50 00:28:57,85
22 134 Mikulski Jacek 1972 Warszawa Polska 04:10 14,42 00:29:08,10
23 195 Smuga tukasz 1985 Warszawa Polska 04:10 14,38 00:29:12,15
24 247 Zebrowski Dariusz 1975 Warszawa Polska 04:12 14,28 00:29:24,50
25 53 Gradzik Marcin 1990 Warszawa Polska 04:13 14,24 00:29:29,90




26 36 Dabrowski Pawet 1975 Warszawa Polska 04:15 14,11 00:29:46,00
27 227 Wojtas Janusz 1967 Warszawa Polska 04:17 14,02 00:29:57,05
28 202 Szewczyk Mateusz 1987 Jozeféw Polska 04:17 14,01 00:29:58,10
29 162 Podlesny Artur 1993 Wotomin Polska 04:18 13,96 00:30:04,80
30 60 Hoffmann Robert 1979 Warszawa Polska 04:19 13,88 00:30:14,95
31 62 Idzikowski Grzegorz 1964 Pruszkow Polska 04:20 13,83 00:30:22,55
32 237 Zalewski Piotr 1989 Warszawa Polska 04:21 13,79 00:30:26,80
33 8 Baran Zenon 1960 Warszawa Polska 04:23 13,70 00:30:38,95
34 35 Czajkowski Marcin 1992 Nowe Osiny Polska 04:23 13,69 00:30:40,95
35 63 Ilkiewicz Michat 1991 Warszawa Polska 04:24 13,65 00:30:45,60
36 251 Socha Jan 1956 Warszawa Polska 04:25 13,56 00:30:57,80
37 67 Jasiczek Roman 1960 tasko Gm. Bierzwnik Polska 04:27 13,50 00:31:07,30
38 239 Zarco Maldonado Ricardo 1984 Warszawa Hiszpania 04:33 13,17 00:31:53,10
39 31 Ciborski Jakub 1977 Warszawa Polska 04:33 13,17 00:31:53,15
40 136 Mrozik Jarostaw 1986 Warszawa Polska 04:35 13,09 00:32:04,60
41 156 Pacuta Zbigniew 1961 Piaseczno Polska 04:36 13,05 00:32:11,20
42 186 Sierzputowski Piotr 1991 Ozarow Mazowiecki Polska 04:37 12,98 00:32:20,75
43 261 Freites Luis 1961 Warszawa Polska 04:38 12,94 00:32:27,60
44 109 Kuchta Pawel 1981 Maciejowice Polska 04:41 12,83 00:32:44,70
45 64 luzzolino Gregorio 1981 San Gregorio Magno Witochy 04:42 12,77 00:32:54,10
46 72 Jedruszczak Adam 1990 Warszawa Polska 04:43 12,70 00:33:03,80
47 224 Winiarczyk Barttomiej 1992 Warszawa Polska 04:45 12,63 00:33:15,30
48 21 Brzechowski Marcin 1986 Warszawa Polska 04:46 12,60 00:33:20,40
49 70 Jazwiec Dariusz 1984 Cybulice Mate Polska 04:46 12,59 00:33:20,85
50 221 Wierzchotowski Marcin 1974 Warszawa Polska 04:49 12,44 00:33:45,65
51 3 Artyszuk Mirostaw 1960 Warszawa Polska 04:50 12,43 00:33:48,15
52 210 Topolewski Stanistaw 1963 Warszawa Polska 04:50 12,40 00:33:51,80
53 229 Wotoszka Michat 1988 todz Polska 04:51 12,37 00:33:57,05
54 43 Drabarek Romuald 1962 Warszawa Polska 04:53 12,27 00:34:14,20
55 100 Kosinski Kamil 1987 Warszawa (Ursynow) Polska 04:54 12,27 00:34:14,50
56 130 Medrzycki Mirostaw 1960 Warszawa Polska 04:54 12,24 00:34:18,15
57 69 Jaworek Krzysztof 1983 Warszawa Polska 04:55 12,22 00:34:22,60




58 76 Jusinski Zbigniew 1965 Warszawa Polska 04:55 12,21 00:34:24,30
59 77 Juszczak Leszek 1963 Warszawa Polska 04:55 12,20 00:34:25,50
60 28 Choinski Pawet 1977 Zambrow Polska 04:56 12,14 00:34:35,45
61 203 Szewczyk Tomasz 1992 Warszawa Polska 04:57 12,13 00:34:37,05
62 137 Mroéz Sebastian 1976 Komoréw Polska 04:57 12,12 00:34:39,80
63 147 Ochab Janusz 1971 Warszawa Polska 04:57 12,12 00:34:40,00
64 222 Wilczkowiak Jan 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:01 11,95 00:35:08,85
65 177 Sakwa Marcin 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:04 11,86 00:35:25,00
66 75 Jurkiewicz Michat 1997 Warszawa Polska 05:04 11,85 00:35:26,85
67 11 Bartkowski Marek 1972 Warszawa Polska 05:04 11,83 00:35:30,25
68 201 Szabtowski tukasz 1991 Warszawa Polska 05:05 11,81 00:35:33,85
69 139 Napolski Marcin 1982 Wawa Polska 05:05 11,79 00:35:37,25
70 129 Matenka Piotr 1975 Warszawa Polska 05:06 11,76 00:35:42,05
71 44 Drygata Mariusz 1983 Kalisz Polska 05:06 11,76 00:35:42,15
72 65 Iwanczyk Grzegorz 1982 Marki Polska 05:07 11,73 00:35:48,75
73 82 Kaniuga Leszek 1972 Warszawa Polska 05:07 11,71 00:35:52,25
74 13 Bator Zbigniew 1956 Warszawa Polska 05:08 11,70 00:35:53,90
75 96 Koper Marek 1967 Warszawa Polska 05:09 11,66 00:36:01,10
76 123 Maler Wiadystaw 1940 Warszawa Polska 05:09 11,66 00:36:01,25
77 253 Wisniewski Arkadiusz 1976 Otwock Polska 05:09 11,65 00:36:02,30
78 102 Kowalczyk Bogdan 1962 Warszawa Polska 05:12 11,53 00:36:25,60
79 5 Bakuta Wiestaw 1968 Wach Polska 05:13 11,51 00:36:28,55
80 20 Boguszewski Michat 1989 Warszawa Polska 05:13 11,49 00:36:33,30
81 128 Mastelarz Andrzej 1968 Warszawa Polska 05:16 11,38 00:36:53,70
82 97 Kopys¢ Andrzej 1984 Warszawa Polska 05:17 11,34 00:37:01,35
83 125 Marcinkiewicz Wojciech 1991 Warszawa Polska 05:18 11,32 00:37:06,65
84 158 Pigtek Bogdan 1953 Zielonka Polska 05:19 11,30 00:37:09,70
85 175 Ryszka Bogustaw 1966 Warszawa Polska 05:19 11,28 00:37:13,60
86 233 Wypysinski Rafat 1980 Warszawa Polska 05:19 11,27 00:37:16,40
87 168 Rodak Zbigniew 1964 Warszawa Polska 05:21 11,22 00:37:25,60
88 155 Paciorek Pawet 1980 Marki Polska 05:22 11,17 00:37:36,35
89 79 Kaczorek Robert 1952 Warszawa Polska 05:22 11,17 00:37:36,90




a0 166 Radzimirski Adam 1991 Warszawa Polska 05:25 11,06 00:37:58,05
91 260 Prucia Piotr 1987 Warszawa Polska 05:26 11,06 00:37:59,25
92 124 Maliszewski Konrad 1987 Matkinia Gorna Polska 05:27 11,00 00:38:11,35
93 30 Chrzaszcz Dominik 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:30 10,90 00:38:30,90
94 189 Skiba Pawet 1988 Warszawa Polska 05:31 10,87 00:38:38,70
95 98 Korczykowski Artur 1966 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,72 00:39:11,35
96 126 Marek Roman 1962 Warszawa Polska 05:36 10,70 00:39:15,25
97 254 tupkowski Remigiusz 1996 Orzerow Mazow. Polska 05:37 10,68 00:39:18,85
98 71 Jerulank Wiestaw 1958 Grajewo Polska 05:39 10,62 00:39:33,75
99 151 Oksieniuk Marcin 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:40 10,60 00:39:38,45
100 218 Walos Jan 1961 Warszawa Polska 05:41 10,57 00:39:45,10
101 246 Zur Zbigniew 1962 Warszawa Polska 05:41 10,56 00:39:46,65
102 114 Lachowski Karol 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:41 10,55 00:39:47,65
103 40 Dmytryk Michat 1974 Radom Polska 05:41 10,55 00:39:49,40
104 107 Kruz Pawet 1977 Warszawa Polska 05:43 10,51 00:39:58,15
105 190 Skonieczny Andrzej 1972 Warszawa Polska 05:43 10,48 00:40:03,95
106 167 Reczyn Adam 1978 Warszawa Polska 05:43 10,48 00:40:04,35
107 255 Stachera Sylwester 1969 Warszawa Polska 05:46 10,41 00:40:21,10
108 122 Malczuk Andrzej 1975 Warszawa Polska 05:46 10,39 00:40:24,30
109 80 Kaczynski Marcin 1990 Warszawa Polska 05:52 10,21 00:41:07,15
110 159 Pietryka Artur 1985 Warszawa Polska 05:53 10,20 00:41:09,45
111 215 Vuco Ivo 1977 Warszawa Polska 05:53 10,20 00:41:10,00
112 94 Konieczka Maciej 1994 Warszawa Polska 05:54 10,18 00:41:14,75
113 55 Guminski Wiestaw 1972 Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki Polska 05:59 10,03 00:41:51,95
114 18 Miastowski Rafat 1971 Warszawa Polska 06:01 9,98 00:42:05,00
115 183 Sierakowski Sebastian 1986 Wotomin Polska 06:03 9,91 00:42:21,70
116 127 Marszatek lerzy 1958 Warszawa Polska 06:07 9,82 00:42:45,85
117 242 Zdanowicz Pawet 1979 Warszawa Polska 06:14 9,63 00:43:37,30
118 132 Mikos Roman 1966 Otwock Polska 06:16 9,57 00:43:54,55
119 213 Ubysz Marek 1974 Warszawa Polska 06:20 9,47 00:44:22,15
120 262 Witodarczyk Krzysztof 1992 Warszawa Polska 06:23 9,39 00:44:44,00
121 265 Kurzawa Krzysztof 1989 Warszawa Polska 06:27 9,31 00:45:07,25




122 173 Rydz Adrian 1985 Piaseczno Polska 06:32 9,19 00:45:40,90
123 85 Kartowicz Artur 1976 Warszawa Polska 06:33 9,16 00:45:52,30
124 16 Btachnio Robert 1986 Warszawa Polska 06:37 9,07 00:46:18,20
125 141 Naskret Mariusz 1975 Racot Polska 06:37 9,06 00:46:20,55
126 135 Moszkowicz Eugeniusz 1942 Warszawa Polska 06:40 8,99 00:46:41,85
127 4 Bajorek Jacek 1975 Wyszkow Polska 06:46 8,87 00:47:19,65
128 146 Nowortya Jacek 1942 Warszawa Polska 07:06 8,45 00:49:42,15
129 46 Dymel Andrzej 1952 Warszawa Polska 07:08 8,41 00:49:54,75
130 9 Baranowski Tadeusz 1937 Warszawa Polska 07:08 8,41 00:49:56,30
131 214 Uminski Michat 1976 Warszawa Polska 07:18 8,21 00:51:09,35
132 196 Sochocki Dariusz 1968 Legionowo Polska 07:22 8,14 00:51:36,20
133 157 Paszkowski Piotr 1989 Warszawa Polska 07:31 7,98 00:52:36,80
134 45 Duszynski Zbigniew 1939 Warszawa Polska 08:22 7,17 00:58:35,35
135 111 Kulczycki Jan 1950 Gdansk Polska 08:38 6,95 01:00:26,50




Szczesliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

MEZCZYZNI 16 - 29 LAT

MIEJSCE

O O NOL|DIWNE

NININIRPIRPIRIRIRIRPIRIRIRIR
N R ol Nl lwWINM|RL O

NUMER

108
206
236
37
225
193
53
162
35
63
186
72
224
203
75
201
125
166
254
80
94
262

NAZWISKO

Krygier
Sliwiak
Zalewski
Degner
Wiasinowicz
Stowinski
Gradzik
Podlesny
Czajkowski
Ilkiewicz
Sierzputowski
Jedruszczak
Winiarczyk
Szewczyk
Jurkiewicz
Szabtowski
Marcinkiewicz
Radzimirski
tupkowski
Kaczynski
Konieczka
Wtodarczyk

IMIE

Krzysztof
Jakub
Dominik
Damian
Sebastian
Michat
Marcin
Artur
Marcin
Michat
Piotr
Adam
Barttomiej
Tomasz
Michat
tukasz
Wojciech
Adam
Remigiusz
Marcin
Maciej
Krzysztof

ROK UR.

1991
1993
1991
1995
1990
1995
1990
1993
1992
1991
1991
1990
1992
1992
1997
1991
1991
1991
1996
1990
1994
1992

MIEJSCOWOSC

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Ptock
tomianki
Warszawa
Warszawa
Wotomin
Nowe Osiny
Warszawa

Ozarow Mazowiecki

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

Orzerow Mazow.

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

KRAJ

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

TEMPO
(min/km)
03:25
03:25
03:44
03:59
04:03
04:07
04:13
04:18
04:23
04:24
04:37
04:43
04:45
04:57
05:04
05:05
05:18
05:25
05:37
05:52
05:54
06:23

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
17,54
17,52
16,10
15,05
14,84
14,59
14,24
13,96
13,69
13,65
12,98
12,70
12,63
12,13
11,85
11,81
11,32
11,06
10,68
10,21
10,18

9,39

CZAS

00:23:56,85
00:23:57,95
00:26:05,65
00:27:54,15
00:28:18,20
00:28:47,80
00:29:29,90
00:30:04,80
00:30:40,95
00:30:45,60
00:32:20,75
00:33:03,80
00:33:15,30
00:34:37,05
00:35:26,85
00:35:33,85
00:37:06,65
00:37:58,05
00:39:18,85
00:41:07,15
00:41:14,75
00:44:44,00




Szczesliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

MEZCZYZNI 30 - 39 LAT

MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO IMIE ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOSC KRAJ (:::’/'Ez) SR'I;:E:;';?SC CZAS
1 58 Hildebrand Marcin 1987 Warszawa Polska 03:38 16,48 00:25:29,10
2 252 Sprengel Piotr 1989 Milanéwek Polska 03:42 16,22 00:25:54,00
3 217 Walencik Marcin 1984 Radom Polska 03:44 16,07 00:26:08,25
4 118 tegocki Marcin 1989 Warszawa Polska 03:45 15,99 00:26:16,00
5 131 Michalski Robert 1982 Warszawa Polska 03:52 15,54 00:27:01,65
6 39 Debowski Michat 1981 Radom Polska 04:01 14,93 00:28:08,05
7 26 Ceglarz Wojciech 1989 Warszawa Polska 04:08 14,51 00:28:56,45
8 195 Smuga tukasz 1985 Warszawa Polska 04:10 14,38 00:29:12,15
9 202 Szewczyk Mateusz 1987 Jozefow Polska 04:17 14,01 00:29:58,10
10 237 Zalewski Piotr 1989 Warszawa Polska 04:21 13,79 00:30:26,80
11 239 Zarco Maldonado Ricardo 1984 Warszawa Hiszpania 04:33 13,17 00:31:53,10
12 136 Mrozik Jarostaw 1986 Warszawa Polska 04:35 13,09 00:32:04,60
13 109 Kuchta Pawel 1981 Maciejowice Polska 04:41 12,83 00:32:44,70
14 64 luzzolino Gregorio 1981 San Gregorio Magno | Wiochy 04:42 12,77 00:32:54,10
15 21 Brzechowski Marcin 1986 Warszawa Polska 04:46 12,60 00:33:20,40
16 70 Jazwiec Dariusz 1984 Cybulice Mate Polska 04:46 12,59 00:33:20,85
17 229 Wotoszka Michat 1988 Lédz Polska 04:51 12,37 00:33:57,05
18 100 Kosinski Kamil 1987 Warszawa (Ursynéw) | Polska 04:54 12,27 00:34:14,50
19 69 Jaworek Krzysztof 1983 Warszawa Polska 04:55 12,22 00:34:22,60
20 222 Wilczkowiak Jan 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:01 11,95 00:35:08,85
21 177 Sakwa Marcin 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:04 11,86 00:35:25,00
22 139 Napolski Marcin 1982 Wawa Polska 05:05 11,79 00:35:37,25
23 44 Drygata Mariusz 1983 Kalisz Polska 05:06 11,76 00:35:42,15




24 65 Iwanczyk Grzegorz 1982 Marki Polska 05:07 11,73 00:35:48,75
25 20 Boguszewski Michat 1989 Warszawa Polska 05:13 11,49 00:36:33,30
26 97 Kopys¢ Andrzej 1984 Warszawa Polska 05:17 11,34 00:37:01,35
27 233 Wypysinski Rafat 1980 Warszawa Polska 05:19 11,27 00:37:16,40
28 155 Paciorek Pawet 1980 Marki Polska 05:22 11,17 00:37:36,35
29 260 Prucia Piotr 1987 Warszawa Polska 05:26 11,06 00:37:59,25
30 124 Maliszewski Konrad 1987 Matkinia Gérna Polska 05:27 11,00 00:38:11,35
31 30 Chrzaszcz Dominik 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:30 10,90 00:38:30,90
32 189 Skiba Pawet 1988 Warszawa Polska 05:31 10,87 00:38:38,70
33 151 Oksieniuk Marcin 1982 Warszawa Polska 05:40 10,60 00:39:38,45
34 114 Lachowski Karol 1983 Warszawa Polska 05:41 10,55 00:39:47,65
35 159 Pietryka Artur 1985 Warszawa Polska 05:53 10,20 00:41:09,45
36 183 Sierakowski Sebastian 1986 Wotomin Polska 06:03 9,91 00:42:21,70
37 265 Kurzawa Krzysztof 1989 Warszawa Polska 06:27 9,31 00:45:07,25
38 173 Rydz Adrian 1985 Piaseczno Polska 06:32 9,19 00:45:40,90
39 16 Btachnio Robert 1986 Warszawa Polska 06:37 9,07 00:46:18,20
40 157 Paszkowski Piotr 1989 Warszawa Polska 07:31 7,98 00:52:36,80




Szczesliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

MEZCZYZNI 40 - 49 LAT

MIEJSCE

O O NOL|DIWNE

N(INININIRPIRIRRIRIRPIRIRIRIR
WIN|lR|OLINOU|dMlw I N|R|O

NUMER

164
257
161
10
134
247
36
60
31
221
28
137
147
11
129
82
253
40
107
190
167
122
215

NAZWISKO
Primik
Skory

Pluszka
Bartczak
Mikulski

Zebrowski

Dabrowski

Hoffmann

Ciborski

Wierzchotowski

Choinski
Mroz
Ochab
Bartkowski
Matenka
Kaniuga
Wisniewski
Dmytryk
Kruz
Skonieczny
Reczyn
Malczuk
Vuco

IMIE

Marek
Wojciech
Adam
Robert
Jacek
Dariusz
Pawet
Robert
Jakub
Marcin
Pawet
Sebastian
Janusz
Marek
Piotr
Leszek
Arkadiusz
Michat
Pawet
Andrzej
Adam
Andrzej
Ivo

ROK UR.

1974
1976
1976
1970
1972
1975
1975
1979
1977
1974
1977
1976
1971
1972
1975
1972
1976
1974
1977
1972
1978
1975
1977

MIEJSCOWOSC

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Zambrow
Komoréw
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Otwock
Radom
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

KRAJ

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

TEMPO
(min/km)
03:28
03:31
03:55
04:08
04:10
04:12
04:15
04:19
04:33
04:49
04:56
04:57
04:57
05:04
05:06
05:07
05:09
05:41
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:46
05:53

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
17,35
17,05
15,31
14,50
14,42
14,28
14,11
13,88
13,17
12,44
12,14
12,12
12,12
11,83
11,76
11,71
11,65
10,55
10,51
10,48
10,48
10,39
10,20

CZAS

00:24:12,80
00:24:38,30
00:27:25,95
00:28:57,85
00:29:08,10
00:29:24,50
00:29:46,00
00:30:14,95
00:31:53,15
00:33:45,65
00:34:35,45
00:34:39,80
00:34:40,00
00:35:30,25
00:35:42,05
00:35:52,25
00:36:02,30
00:39:49,40
00:39:58,15
00:40:03,95
00:40:04,35
00:40:24,30
00:41:10,00




24 55 Guminski Wiestaw 1972 |Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki| Polska 05:59 10,03 00:41:51,95
25 18 Miastowski Rafat 1971 Warszawa Polska 06:01 9,98 00:42:05,00
26 242 Zdanowicz Pawet 1979 Warszawa Polska 06:14 9,63 00:43:37,30
27 213 Ubysz Marek 1974 Warszawa Polska 06:20 9,47 00:44:22,15
28 85 Kartowicz Artur 1976 Warszawa Polska 06:33 9,16 00:45:52,30
29 141 Naskret Mariusz 1975 Racot Polska 06:37 9,06 00:46:20,55
30 4 Bajorek Jacek 1975 Wyszkow Polska 06:46 8,87 00:47:19,65
31 214 Uminski Michat 1976 Warszawa Polska 07:18 8,21 00:51:09,35




Szczesliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

MEZCZYZNI 50 - 59 LAT

MIEJSCE

O O NOL|DIWNE

N(INININIRPIRIRRIRIRPIRIRIRIR
WIN|lR|OLINOU|dMlw I N|R|O

NUMER

49
163
211
227

62

8

67
156
261

210
43
130
76
77
96
102

128
175
168
98

126

NAZWISKO

Gardener
Polanski
Tulik
Woijtas
Idzikowski
Baran
Jasiczek
Pacufa
Freites
Artyszuk
Topolewski
Drabarek
Medrzycki
Jusinski
Juszczak
Koper
Kowalczyk
Bakuta
Mastelarz
Ryszka
Rodak
Korczykowski
Marek

IMIE

Jacek
Piotr
Przemystaw
Janusz
Grzegorz
Zenon
Roman
Zbigniew
Luis
Mirostaw
Stanistaw
Romuald
Mirostaw
Zbigniew
Leszek
Marek
Bogdan
Wiestaw
Andrzej
Bogustaw
Zbigniew
Artur
Roman

ROK UR.

1966
1965
1967
1967
1964
1960
1960
1961
1961
1960
1963
1962
1960
1965
1963
1967
1962
1968
1968
1966
1964
1966
1962

MIEJSCOWOSC

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

Pruszkéw
Warszawa

tasko Gm. Bierzwnik

Piaseczno
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

Wach

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

KRAJ

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

TEMPO
(min/km)
03:48
04:01
04:07
04:17
04:20
04:23
04:27
04:36
04:38
04:50
04:50
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:55
05:09
05:12
05:13
05:16
05:19
05:21
05:36
05:36

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
15,78
14,95
14,60
14,02
13,83
13,70
13,50
13,05
12,94
12,43
12,40
12,27
12,24
12,21
12,20
11,66
11,53
11,51
11,38
11,28
11,22
10,72
10,70

CZAS

00:26:37,25
00:28:05,25
00:28:46,30
00:29:57,05
00:30:22,55
00:30:38,95
00:31:07,30
00:32:11,20
00:32:27,60
00:33:48,15
00:33:51,80
00:34:14,20
00:34:18,15
00:34:24,30
00:34:25,50
00:36:01,10
00:36:25,60
00:36:28,55
00:36:53,70
00:37:13,60
00:37:25,60
00:39:11,35
00:39:15,25




24 218 Walos Jan 1961 Warszawa Polska 05:41 10,57 00:39:45,10
25 246 Zur Zbigniew 1962 Warszawa Polska 05:41 10,56 00:39:46,65
26 255 Stachera Sylwester 1969 Warszawa Polska 05:46 10,41 00:40:21,10
27 132 Mikos Roman 1966 Otwock Polska 06:16 9,57 00:43:54,55
28 196 Sochocki Dariusz 1968 Legionowo Polska 07:22 8,14 00:51:36,20




Szczesliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

MEZCZYZNI 60 - 69 LAT

MIEJSCE

=

CloolNOU|dlwWN

NUMER

144
251
13
158
79
71
127
46
111

NAZWISKO

Nowocien
Socha
Bator
Pigtek

Kaczorek
Jerulank

Marszatek

Dymel
Kulczycki

IMIE ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOSC
Jacek 1959 Podkowa Lesna
Jan 1956 Warszawa
Zbigniew 1956 Warszawa
Bogdan 1953 Zielonka
Robert 1952 Warszawa
Wiestaw 1958 Grajewo
Jerzy 1958 Warszawa
Andrzej 1952 Warszawa
Jan 1950 Gdansk

KRAJ

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

TEMPO
(min/km)
04:00
04:25
05:08
05:19
05:22
05:39
06:07
07:08
08:38

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
14,99
13,56
11,70
11,30
11,17
10,62

9,82
8,41
6,95

CZAS

00:28:01,50
00:30:57,80
00:35:53,90
00:37:09,70
00:37:36,90
00:39:33,75
00:42:45,85
00:49:54,75
01:00:26,50




Szczesliwa 7 Mokotowska
Warszawa 13.07.2019
Dystans - 7 km

FESTIWAL,

BIEGOW

MEZCZYZNI 70+ LAT

MIEJSCE
1

v wWN

NUMER

123
135
146
9
45

NAZWISKO

Maler
Moszkowicz
Nowortya
Baranowski
Duszynski

IMIE ROK UR. MIEJSCOWOSC
Wtadystaw 1940 Warszawa
Eugeniusz 1942 Warszawa
Jacek 1942 Warszawa
Tadeusz 1937 Warszawa
Zbigniew 1939 Warszawa

KRAJ

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

TEMPO
(min/km)
05:09
06:40
07:06
07:08
08:22

SR.PREDKOSC
(km/h)
11,66

8,99
8,45
8,41
7,17

CZAS

00:36:01,25
00:46:41,85
00:49:42,15
00:49:56,30
00:58:35,35




